
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

G1 

28 

94 

G89 

12 

17 

G55 

G50 

18 

75 

G20 

54 

41 

90 

G21 

38 

25 

36 

60 

7 

G66 

Name 

Justin HÄNSE 

Timo KRÜGER 

Till WEISS 

Tony KÖNIG 

Filip KUKIC 

Gianni DEBOLE 

Michael GÖTZ 

Robin BARTELS 

Lukas MÖLLER 

Daniel STACHE 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Sandy SCHODER 

Marvin LARSEN 

Jochen MADER 

Michael KLEINERT 

Rene WOBST 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Alexander SCHEIT 

Reinhard KEBBEN 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Hendrik KÖSTER 

Team 

ADAC Team Hessen/Thüringen e.V. 

MCA Racing 

TK911 Racing Team 

Dreier Racing 

STR Racing 

STR Racing 

SCSB.IO 

Junge Pioniere Frohburg 

WBK Racing 

WBK Racing 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Honda CB750 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Yamaha MT-07 

Kawasaki Z 650 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Gesamtzeit 

18:52.831 

19:00.302 

19:11.015 

19:11.167 

19:14.987 

19:16.407 

19:16.527 

19:18.531 

19:25.257 

19:31.753 

19:34.888 

19:38.791 

19:39.118 

19:51.557 

19:56.366 

19:59.270 

20:10.216 

20:10.437 

19:21.664 

Diff. 

7.471 

18.184 

18.336 

22.156 

23.576 

23.696 

25.700 

32.426 

38.922 

42.057 

45.960 

46.287 

58.726 

1:03.535 

1:06.439 

1:17.385 

1:17.606 

1 Runde 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

7.471 

10.713 

0.152 

3.820 

1.420 

0.120 

2.004 

6.726 

6.496 

3.135 

3.903 

0.327 

12.439 

4.809 

2.904 

10.946 

0.221 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:52.404 

1:52.810 

1:54.144 

1:53.375 

1:53.583 

1:54.211 

1:54.411 

1:53.649 

1:55.351 

1:55.298 

1:56.064 

1:55.846 

1:56.487 

1:57.274 

1:57.612 

1:57.719 

1:59.138 

1:59.350 

2:06.173 

In Runde 

6 

5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

10 

6 

5 

5 

2 

10 

10 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

9 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

7.471 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

151,903 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:52.404 

Beste Geschw. 

153,091 

Beste Runde von 

G1 - Justin HÄNSE 

Gedruckt: 15.09.2024 13:56:26 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Andre Straßburger D/GER 

Sportkomissar/steward Max Kumpf D/GER 
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Time:

61. Frohburger Dreieckrennen 
TWIN Cup 

Race2 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 13:33:15 

Frohburger Dreieck 4,780 km 

15.09.2024 12:45 

61. Frohburger Dreieckrennen


